
ARIES
COLOR: A188-2435

VERSA

BACKING: OSNABURG

WEIGHT: 452 G/M2

WIDTH: 132 CM

LENGTH: 27.4 LM

REPEAT: N/A

INTALLATION: 

OTHER COLORS:

A188-2617

A188-2152

A188-1574A188-1575A188-1598A188-1802

A188-1812A188-1836A188-2169

A188-1569

A188-2188A188-2218

A188-2340A188-2343A188-2429A188-2434

A188-1571

A188-1565

A188-012

A188-646

A188-057A188-115A188-122A188-130

A188-340A188-598A188-722

A188-1483

A188-1048A188-1093

A188-1140A188-1188A188-1202A188-1401

A188-2619


